SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Strip Retrofit
Application
Ideal in fluorescent strip retrofit applications including: retail,
manufacturing, warehouse, office, education, and other low
bay applications.
Benefits and Features

—— Luminaire is intended for retrofit applications over existing
4' and 8' fluorescent strip fixtures
Ordering Guide
RSTRIP 1A / XX UNV D 8 XX / XX U / WH
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp (CCT) Length Mounting Color/Finish
RSTRIP =
Retrofit Strip
1A 25 = 25 Watts
30 = 30 Watts
46 = 46 Watts
54 = 54 Watts
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V 8 = >80 35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
48 = 48 inches
96 = 96 inches
U = Universal
Mounting
WH = White
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW
Length
(inches) DLC
Options
61471 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD835/48U/WH 25 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 3250 130 48 Prm –
61472 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD840/48U/WH 25 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 3300 132 48 Prm –
61473 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD850/48U/WH 25 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 3325 133 48 Prm –
61474 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD835/48U/WH 30 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 3960 132 48 Prm –
61475 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD840/48U/WH 30 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 4020 134 48 Prm –
61476 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD850/48U/WH 30 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 4080 136 48 Prm –
61477 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD835/96U/WH 46 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 5980 130 96 Prm –
61478 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD840/96U/WH 46 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 6070 132 96 Prm –
61479 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD850/96U/WH 46 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 6115 133 96 Prm –
61480 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD835/96U/WH 54 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 7125 132 96 Prm –
61481 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD840/96U/WH 54 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 7230 134 96 Prm –
61482 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD850/96U/WH 54 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 7340 136 96 Prm –
61483 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD835/48U/WH/E 25 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 3250 130 48 Prm Emergency
61484 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD840/48U/WH/E 25 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 3300 132 48 Prm Emergency
61485 RSTRIP1A/025UNVD850/48U/WH/E 25 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 3325 133 48 Prm Emergency
61486 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD835/48U/WH/E 30 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 3960 132 48 Prm Emergency
61487 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD840/48U/WH/E 30 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 4020 134 48 Prm Emergency
61488 RSTRIP1A/030UNVD850/48U/WH/E 30 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 4080 136 48 Prm Emergency
61489 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD835/96U/WH/E 46 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 5980 130 96 Prm Emergency
61490 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD840/96U/WH/E 46 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 6070 132 96 Prm Emergency
61491 RSTRIP1A/046UNVD850/96U/WH/E 46 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 6115 133 96 Prm Emergency
61492 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD835/96U/WH/E 54 120-277 0-10V 80 3500K 7125 132 96 Prm Emergency
61493 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD840/96U/WH/E 54 120-277 0-10V 80 4000K 7230 134 96 Prm Emergency
61494 RSTRIP1A/054UNVD850/96U/WH/E 54 120-277 0-10V 80 5000K 7340 136 96 Prm Emergency
Photometric Data
Average Illuminance (FC) at 30" AFF and avg/min uniformity
80/50/20 Reflectances*
7 ft Mounting Height 10 ft Mounting Height 13 ft Mounting Height
On Center Luminaire Spacing
8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12'